
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 03/30/14 – 05/10/14

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Safety Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Health Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Carbon Monoxide 
Safety

Stress Busters

Message of Easter 
Sunday

Spring Cleaning Tips

Supporting Education

Encouraging Youth

04/03/14

04/10/14

04/19/14

04/24/14

04/30/14

05/08/14

12:30 PM

8:35 AM

12:00 PM

08:40 AM

12:00 PM

07:55 AM

10.00

8.00

30.00

16.00

20.00

5.00

Carbon monoxide is a colorless 
and odorless gas that is potentially 
dangerous to your health if 
inhaled in large concentrations.  
The NYC Citizen Corps Council 
is bringing awareness to 
purchasing carbon monoxide 
detectors for your basement to 
warn of possible leaks and saving 
lives.
A holistic psychotherapist gives 
simple tips on reducing stress, 
such as eating 3 meals a day with 
protein enriched foods to keep 
your blood sugar low and drinking 
plenty of water to prevent fatigue.
Sister Sylvia Berroa and Rev. 
Diaz discuss the morals and 
important values taught by the 
story of Jesus and the origins of 
Easter.
One of the most important item in 
your arsenal when cleaning your 
home is the vacuum.  It is equally 
important to choose the right kind 
of machine with the best suction 
and best filter to thoroughly rid 
your home of dust and allergens.  
Here are some tips on what to 
look for when going shopping for 
vacuums.
Studies show that students who 
receive early education are more 
likely to graduate from high 
school and improve their 
economic standing overall. So by 
supporting the Universal Pre-K 
plan proposed by Mayor de 
Blasio, we can give all kids a 
chance to succeed in life.
The importance of mental 
stimulation in kids early on will 
directly affect their personality 
and character when they grow up 
so parents, positively encourage 
and acknowledge your kids.


