Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 03/30/14 – 05/10/14

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Safety Issues	Carbon Monoxide Safety	04/03/14	12:30 PM	10.00	Carbon monoxide is a colorless and odorless gas that is potentially dangerous to your health if inhaled in large concentrations. The NYC Citizen Corps Council is bringing awareness to purchasing carbon monoxide detectors for your basement to warn of possible leaks and saving lives.
Health Issues	Stress Busters	04/10/14	8:35 AM	8.00	A holistic psychotherapist gives simple tips on reducing stress, such as eating 3 meals a day with protein enriched foods to keep your blood sugar low and drinking plenty of water to prevent fatigue.
Community Issues	Message of Easter Sunday	04/19/14	12:00 PM	30.00	Sister Sylvia Berroa and Rev. Diaz discuss the morals and important values taught by the story of Jesus and the origins of Easter.
Health Issues	Spring Cleaning Tips	04/24/14	08:40 AM	16.00	One of the most important item in your arsenal when cleaning your home is the vacuum. It is equally important to choose the right kind of machine with the best suction and best filter to thoroughly rid your home of dust and allergens. Here are some tips on what to look for when going shopping for vacuums.
Community Issues	Supporting Education	04/30/14	12:00 PM	20.00	Studies show that students who receive early education are more likely to graduate from high school and improve their economic standing overall. So by supporting the Universal Pre-K plan proposed by Mayor de Blasio, we can give all kids a chance to succeed in life.
Family Issues	Encouraging Youth	05/08/14	07:55 AM	5.00	The importance of mental stimulation in kids early on will directly affect their personality and character when they grow up so parents, positively encourage and acknowledge your kids.